FOREX DAILY - REPORT
Thursday 6" October 2016

Currencies — AUD, CAD, CHF, EUR, GBP, JPY, NZD, SGD, USD,

There were 4 entries, 1 TP1 exits, 1 TP2 exit, 0 TP3 exits, 3 Stop exit and 0 close at
markets in Forex Daily.

There are 7 new orders for today.

Please check into this Forex Position size calculator — we believe it is 1 of the best
available - http://www.myfxbook.com/forex-calculators/position-size

We recommend that Forex orders for Mondays, not be placed until 4 hours after opening
—around 02:00 GMT - this is because of the volatility and gapping which often happens
around the London opening for Forex

Entries: AUDCAD Buy W — C, CADJPY Buy W, EURJPY Buy W — C, GBPNZD Buy
W - SR

Exits: AUDCAD Buy W - C, EURAUD Buy W-EKR, USDCAD Sell W

Take Profit Reached: EURJPY Buy W —C, EURUSD Sell N 1.1144, USDSGD Buy W
1.3700

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

POSITIONS:

PAIR: oLD ACTION NEW TP1 TP2 TP3

Close Position

Amended

Stop Positions

AUDCHF Sell W-SR 0.7501 Amend 0.7495 0.7361 0.7304
CADJPY Buy W 76.865 Amend 77.614 78.915 79.827
GBPNZD Buy W-SR 1.7573 Amend 1.7590 1.7950 1.8096
NZDCAD Sell W 0.9587 Amend 0.9540 0.9389 0.9246
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CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name

Sell
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Sell
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=====
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- EKR

Direction

Amended

GBPAUD Buy W -IDB

Retained

AUDUSD
NZDJPY

Sell
Sell

w

- EKR

W - SR

NEW ORDERS:

Name Order Type

GBPCHF Buy W -KR
GBPUSD Buy W -KR

101.553

1.0117
0.7440
1.4709
1.1264
1.3640

Entry

1.6806

0.7592
73.670

Entry

1.2499
1.2812

Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Stop Loss

1.6651

0.7674
74.464

1.2405
1.2685

102.474

1.0116
0.7440
1.4709
1.1264
1.3640

TP1

1.7037

0.7516
72.983

TP1

1.2675
1.3019

103.425

0.9948
0.7350
1.4956
1.1102

TP2

1.7262

0.7451
72.259

TP2

1.2842
1.3236

105.385

0.9835
0.7302
1.5057
1.0350
1.3806

TP3 TR

178
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80

TP3 TR pips

94
127
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Date: Wednesday, August 17, 2016 Open: 1.6952 High: 1.7105 Low: 1.6912 Close: 1.7037 Range: 0.0193 Volume: 0 Position: 6916 Cursor Value : 1.77
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i —ox
6 o ® [ s 101 [ore ’ !‘ WRPC @ Target @ PR [yl RS &~ MA N 1Month F Tages o BB N/ Templates || MACD
L
tuma® @ B % &% i O O 5 ; .
p B JiJ4 - A 1Day 4* 1Week o ATRSSL ® atRiSL 4" HL-Enc P HL-sL 2 WL || AR P asc £ T

DEEem*

2

File New

1994 -

1595,

Tools

Settings

1996

Data Alerts Searches Help

AUDCHF CADCHF

1997

- 13400

m .|J o | |
=1
'I “»J ﬂ‘ J l | 05-10-2016 - GBPUSD - W 200
| 1’ BuyonStop - 1.2812
Initial Stop Loss - 1.2685 - 13100
<
i J L | TakeProfit - 13019
'l P TakePrafe2 13236 1.30190
] |~-{' I Fl ] l L 1.3000
T TradeRisk - 127 pips
- 1.2900
128120
~ 1.2800
126850 © 12700
Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 0.001" xv g

e
+
a
#*
a
B

Date: Tuesday, October 4, 2016 Open: 1.2843 High: 1.2895 Low: 1.2720 Close: 1.2729 Range: 0.0175 Volume: 0 Position: 6949 Cursor Value : 1.33
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Date: Wednesday, August 24, 2016 Open: 73.0785 High: 73.6045 Low: 72.9157 Close: 73.4400 Range: 0.6888 Volume: 0 Position: 6062 Cursor Value : 77.10



