FOREX DAILY - REPORT

Thursday 6th October 2016

Currencies - AUD, CAD, CHF, EUR, GBP, JPY, NZD, SGD, USD,

There were 4 entries, 1 TP1 exits, 1 TP2 exit, 0 TP3 exits, 3 Stop exit and 0 close at markets in Forex Daily.

There are 7 new orders for today.

Please check into this Forex Position size calculator – we believe it is 1 of the best available - http://www.myfxbook.com/forex-calculators/position-size

We recommend that Forex orders for Mondays, not be placed until 4 hours after opening – around 02:00 GMT – this is because of the volatility and gapping which often happens around the London opening for Forex

Entries: AUDCAD Buy W – C, CADJPY Buy W, EURJPY Buy W – C, GBPNZD Buy

W - SR

Exits: AUDCAD Buy W – C, EURAUD Buy W-EKR, USDCAD Sell W

Take Profit Reached: EURJPY Buy W - C, EURUSD Sell N 1.1144, USDSGD Buy W

1.3700

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops – no change
New working orders
Immediate action required
Short Sell

POSITIONS:

PAIR: OLD ACTION NEW TP1 TP2 TP3

Close Position

Amended

Stop Positions

AUDCHF	Sell	W-SR	0.7501	Amend	0.7495	0.7361	0.7304
CADJPY	Buy	W	76.865	Amend	77.614	78.915	79.827
GBPNZD	Buy	W-SR	1.7573	Amend	1.7590	1.7950	1.8096
NZDCAD	Call	10/	0.0507	Amand	0.0540	0.9389	0.0246

USDJPY Buy W 101.553 Amend 102.474 103.425 105.385

Retained

Stop Positions

,							
AUDCAD	Sell	W	1.0117	Retain	1.0116	0.9948	0.9835
CADCHF	Sell	W – SR	0.7440	Retain	0.7440	0.7350	0.7302
EURCAD	Buy	W – EKR	1.4709	Retain	1.4709	1.4956	1.5057
EURUSD	Sell	W	1.1264	Retain	1.1264	1.1102	1.0350
USDSGD	Buy	W	1.3640	Retain	1.3640		1.3806

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Direction		Entry	Stop Loss	TP1	TP2	TP3	TR		
A	. a								
Amende	ea								
GBPAUD	Buy W-IDB	1.6806	1.6651	1.7037	1.7262		178		
Retained									
AUDUSD NZDJPY	Sell W - EKR Sell W - SR	0.7592 73.670	0.7674 74.464	0.7516 72.983	0.7451 72.259		82 80		

NEW ORDERS:

Name Order Type	Entry	S. L.	TP1	TP2	TP3	TR pips
GBPCHF Buy W – KR	1.2499	1.2405	1.2675	1.2842		94
GBPUSD Buy W - KR	1.2812	1.2685	1.3019	1.3236		127

CHARTS:









